
Fitzgerald Senior High School
23200 Ryan Road    Warren, MI  48091
School Phone: 586-757-7072      Fax: 586-620-6372      Email: marson@myfitz.net

Superintendent
See Utilities/Info

Principal
See Utilities/Info

Vice Principal
See Utilities/Info

Athletic Director
Marc Sonnenfeld

Varsity Bowling (Coed)
Winter 2020-2021

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Feb. 04 @ Hazel Park High School Hazel Park High School 4:00PM
Friday Feb. 05 @ L'Anse Creuse High School L'Anse Creuse High School 4:00PM
Wednesday Feb. 10 @ Warren Woods Tower Warren Woods Tower 4:00PM
Thursday Feb. 11 L'Anse Creuse High School Fitzgerald Senior High School 4:00PM
Monday Feb. 15 @ New Haven High School New Haven High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 16 South Lake High School Fitzgerald Senior High School 4:00PM
Thursday Feb. 18 Center Line High School Fitzgerald Senior High School 4:00PM
Monday Feb. 22 @ Clintondale High School Clintondale High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 23 Eastpointe High School Fitzgerald Senior High School 4:00PM
Thursday Feb. 25 Warren Woods Tower Fitzgerald Senior High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Mar. 02 Hazel Park High School Fitzgerald Senior High School 4:00PM
Monday Mar. 08 @ Center Line High School Center Line High School 4:00PM
Thursday Mar. 11 New Haven High School Fitzgerald Senior High School 4:00PM
Friday Mar. 12 @ South Lake High School South Lake High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Mar. 16 Clintondale High School Fitzgerald Senior High School 4:00PM
Wednesday Mar. 17 @ Eastpointe High School Eastpointe High School 4:00PM
Friday Mar. 19 OPEN (Regionals) Fitzgerald Senior High School TBA
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